
 
 

TEMPORARY TENANT ACCESS LIST 

      

Pioneer Plaza, LLC • Pioneer Plaza • 900 Fort Street Mall • Suite 1188 • Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
Tel: (808) 533-7468 • Fax: (808) 538-0363 

 
Date:         
 
Tenant:        
 
Subtenant:        
 
FOR DATE:       

Phone No.:        
 
Suite No.:        
 
Suite No.:        
 
FOR TIMES:       

                
 
The following person(s) are allowed access into Suite #     at Pioneer Plaza after normal business hours on 
the date and times designated above. 
 
It is further understood that the following persons must present proper identification upon request by Security. In addition, 
they must sign-in at the Security Console before entrance is granted for both the Building, and the Suite indicated below: 
 
 
1.         
 
2.         
 
3.         
 
4.         
 
5.         
 
6.         
 
7.         
 
8.         
 
9.         

 
10.         
 
11.         
 
12.         
 
13.         
 
14.         
 
15.         
 
16.         
 
17.         
 
18.         

 
 
It is hereby understood by the undersigned that this Temporary Tenant Access List signed on this date supercedes any and 
all previous Tenant Access List(s) pertaining to the above-indicated Suite Number. 
 
 
Authorized By:       
 
Print Name:        
 
Title:         
 

 
Subtenant:       
 
Print Name:       
 
Title:       
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